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2001 National High School Drill Team Championships
Challenge Level Attendees & Event Standings

Apache Junction HS
Navy JROTC

Apache Junction, AZ

Baldwin County HS
Air Force JROTC
Bay Minette, AL

Bethel Regional HS
Army JROTC
Bethel, AK

Bogalusa HS
Army JROTC
Bogalusa, LA

Bullitt Central HS
Army JROTC

Shepherdsville, KY

Chicago Vocational HS
Army JROTC
Chicago, IL

Deerfield Beach HS
Marine Corps JROTC
Deerfield Beach, FL

Englewood HS
Army JROTC

Jacksonville, FL

Evans HS
Army JROTC
Evans, GA

Forest Park HS
Air Force JROTC
Forest Park, GA

Hialeah HS
Air Force JROTC

Hialeah, FL

Jardines De Ponce HS
Air Force JROTC

Ponce, PR

Lewisville HS
Army JROTC
Richburg, SC

Prince George HS
Army JROTC

Prince George, VA

Trevor G. Browne HS
Army JROTC
Phoenix, AZ

Western Harnett HS
Army JROTC
Lillington, NC

Fort Campbell HS
Army JROTC

Fort Campbell, KY

Hialeah-Miami Lk HS
Army JROTC
Hialeah, FL

Kubasaki HS
Marine Corps JROTC

Okinawa, Japan

Mount Dora HS
Air Force JROTC
Mount Dora, FL

Sidney Lanier HS
Army JROTC

San Antonio, TX

United South HS
Marine Corps JROTC

Laredo, TX

Westover HS
Army JROTC

Fayetteville, NC

Gloucester HS
Marine Corps JROTC

Gloucester, MA

Hubbard HS
Army JROTC
Chicago, IL

Lake City HS
Army JROTC
Lake City, SC

North Hardin HS
Army JROTC
Radcliff, KY

Theodore Roosevelt HS
Army JROTC

San Antonio, TX

Waukegan HS
Army JROTC
Waukegan, IL

Woodlawn HS
Army JROTC

Birmingham, AL

Gateway HS
Air Force JROTC

Aurora, CO

Hillside HS
Army JROTC
Durham, NC

La Salle Institute
Army JROTC

Troy, NY

North Augusta HS
Navy JROTC

North Augusta, SC

Surrattsville HS
Air Force JROTC

Clinton, MD

Warren County HS
Army JROTC

McMinnville, TN

Winnsboro HS
Army JROTC

Winnsboro, LA

Schools of the 2001 Nationals
Challenge Level Competition Unarmed Division

Inspection
Lewisville HS - Hooah Blue Battalion
Forest HS - Wildcats
Westover HS - Wolverines
Deerfield Beach HS - Golden Bucks
Topeka HS - Die Stolzen

Flight Regulation
Forest HS - Wildcats
Westover HS - Wolverines
Deerfield Beach HS - Golden Bucks
Forest Park HS - Eliminators
West Orange HS - Blue Lightning

Color Guard
Lancaster HS - Orange Crush
Thomas Stone HS - Gold Cougars
Englewood HS - Ram Pack
Fort Campbell HS - Falcons
Bethel Regional HS - Warriors

Team Exhibition
Jardines De Ponce HS-Sonic Boomers
Sidney Lanier HS - Royal Guardians
Bethel Regional HS - Warriors
Deerfield Beach HS - Golden Bucks
Forest HS - Wildcats

905
805
800
778
776

952
948
890
846
842

976
947
937
902
900

888
827
819
805
765

Armed Division
Inspection
Topeka HS - Teufel Brigade
Deerfield Beach HS - Scarlet Bucks
Bishop Kenny HS - Crusaders
Kubasaki HS - Dragons
Cedar Shoals HS - Silent Knights

Platoon Regulation
Kubasaki HS - Dragons
Irvington HS - Crusaders
Grove City HS - Greyhounds
Topeka HS - Teufel Brigade
Thomas Stone HS - Blue Cougars

Color Guard
Pleasantville HS - Mighty Greyhounds
Kubasaki HS - Dragons
T. Roosevelt HS - Roughrider Guard
Topeka HS - Teufel Brigade
Trevor G. Browne HS - Bruin Rifles

Team Exhibition
Topeka HS - Teufel Brigade
Bogalusa HS - Lumberjack Black Bn
Cedar Shoals HS - Silent Knights
Deerfield Beach HS - Scarlet Bucks
La Salle Institute - O'Donovan Rifles

916
822
810
806
802

1017
995
994
985
928

970
955
953
934
923

950
914
905

*891
891

Overall Armed Finish
Champion: Topeka High School

Teufel Brigade
Runner-up: Kubasaki High School

Dragons

Overall Armed Finish
Champion: Deerfield Beach HS

Golden Bucks
Runner-up: Forest High School

Wildcats

Bainbridge HS
Air Force JROTC
Bainbridge, GA

Bay St. Louis HS
Air Force JROTC
Bay St. Louis, MS

Bishop Kenny HS
Navy JROTC

Jacksonville, FL

Bradwell Institute
Army JROTC
Hinesville, GA

Cedar Shoals HS
Army JROTC
Athens, GA

Colonel White HS
Army JROTC
Dayton, OH

Denbigh HS
Army JROTC

Newport News, VA

Escambia HS
Navy JROTC
Pensacola, FL

Everett HS
Navy JROTC
Everett, WA

Forest HS
Air Force JROTC

Ocala, FL

Grove City HS
Navy JROTC

Grove City, OH

James Hillhouse HS
Army JROTC

New Haven, CT

Lancaster HS
Army JROTC
Lancaster, TX

Pleasantville HS
Army JROTC

Pleasantville, NJ

Topeka HS
Marine Corps JROTC

Topeka, KS

West Orange HS
Air Force JROTC
Winter Garden, FL

Fairmont HS
Army JROTC
Fairmont, NC

Greene-Taliaferro HS
Air Force JROTC
Greensboro, GA

Irvington HS
Army JROTC
Irvington, NJ

Lakewood HS
Army JROTC
Lakewood, NJ

Passaic HS
Navy JROTC
Passaic, NJ

Thomas Stone HS
Army JROTC
Waldorf, MD

West Anchorage HS
Air Force JROTC
Anchorage, AK



National High School
Drill Team Championships

Unarmed
Inspection
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Hawks
Francis Lewis HS - Patriot Pride
Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes
United South HS - S.Lady Panthers
Douglas MacArthur HS - Blue Angels

Regulation
Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes
Hialeah HS - Destruction
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Hawks
Union HS - Screaming Farmers
Walla Walla HS - Sponsors

Color Guard
Pine Ridge HS - Golden Vengeance
Flour Bluff HS - Seahawks
Hialeah HS - Sinisters
Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes
Douglas MacArthur HS - Blue Angels

Element Exhibition
Oxon Hill HS - Devastation
Francis Lewis HS - Patriot Pride
Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes
Douglas MacArthur HS - Blue Angels
Hialeah HS - Sinisters

Flight Exhibition
Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Hawks
Forestville HS - Silver Knights
Hialeah HS - Sinisters
Boca Raton HS - Urgent Fury

Alternative Arms
Inspection
Winter Springs HS - Golden Bears
Enterprise HS - Belles of the Blue Knights
Miami Coral Park HS - Hurricanes
Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks
Carroll HS - Lady Golden Knights

Regulation
Heritage HS - Pioneers
Winter Springs HS - Golden Bears
Miami Coral Park HS - Hurricanes
Palm Bay HS - Lady Pirates
Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks

Color Guard
Winter Springs HS - Golden Bears
Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks
Lyman HS - Lady Greys
Palm Bay HS - Lady Pirates
Clarksville HS - Lady Cats

Squad Exhibition
J.H. Reagan HS - Riflettes
Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks
Enterprise HS - Belles of the Blue Knights
Wetumpka HS - Golden Indians
Miami Coral Park HS - Hurricanes

Platoon Exhibition
Miami Coral Park HS - Hurricanes
Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks
Hialeah-Miami Lks HS-Imperial Trojans
Carroll HS - Lady Golden Knights
Palm Bay HS - Lady Pirates
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0120

869
828
817
806
789

981
904
896
885
879

1117
1114
1110
1085
1075

958
947
946
941
939

914
901
868
850
832

802
771
748
744
733

1136
1122
1066
1065
1055

888
858
851
848
847

968
960
944
918
914

1025
936
935
927
923

1013
995
988
972
951

Demilitarized Arms
Inspection
Winston Churchill HS - Black Watch
Douglas MacArthur HS-Blue Guard
Rahway HS - Devil Pups
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Devils
Enterprise HS - Blue Knights

Regulation
Douglas MacArthur HS-Blue Guard
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Devils
John Jay HS - Silver Eagles
Winter Springs HS - Bears
Fern Creek HS - Leathernecks

Color Guard
Winter Springs HS - Bears
Union HS - Fighting Farmers
Francis Lewis HS - Patriot Precision
Lyman HS - Imperial Hounds
Fern Creek HS - Leathernecks

Squad Exhibition
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Devils
Mattoon HS - Gladiators
Leileihua HS - Mighty Mules
Winter Springs HS - Bears
Rahway HS - Devil Pups

Platoon Exhibition
Winston Churchill HS - Black Watch
Rahway HS - Devil Pups
Flour Bluff HS - Sea Devils
Douglas MacArthur HS - Blue Guard
Fern Creek HS - Leathernecks

Masters Level Event Standings
All totals are based on a maximum 1200 points per event

Solo Exhibition
1st Place: Cadet Liscomb-W.Churchill HS

2nd Place: Cadet Jackson-Rahway HS
3rd Place: Cadet Keierleber-W.Churchill HS

Dual Exhibition
1st Place: Sherman/Hashimoto-Farrington HS

2nd Place: Vargas/Agosto-Lyman HS
3rd Place: Hover/Brown-T.Roosevelt HS

Solo Exhibition
1st Place: Cadet Bergst-Winter Springs HS

2nd Place: Cadet Young-Leesburg HS
3rd Place: Cadet Huber-Heritage HS

Dual Exhibition
1st Place: Cadets Long/Brown-Wetumpka HS

2nd Place: Cadets Whitacre/Whitacre-Springfield HS
3rd Place: Cadets Hardin/Mouser-Jeffersontown HS

967
*933

933
*927

927

*772
772
765
739
733

1031
1009
1007
956
952

871
815
810
808
772

Dual Exhibition
1st Place: Roumo/Suarez-T.Roosevelt HS

2nd Place: Sotolongo/Gonzalez-Hialeah HS
3rd Place: Aligany/Lactao-Oxon HIll HS

Unarmed Champions
Champion: Theodore Roosevelt HS - Riderettes

Runner-up: Flour Bluff HS - Sea Hawks

2001
NATIONAL

CHAMPIONS
Alternative Arms Champions
Champion: Fern Creek HS - Lady Leathernecks

Runner-up: Winter Springs HS - Golden Bears

Demilitarized Arms Champions
Champion: Flour Bluff HS - Sea Devils

Runner-up: Winston Churchill HS - Black Watch
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